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501 Hunt Seat Equitation Walk/Trot 10 & Under Championship 3 Shown
1 2484 KHAARGA ESCOBAR SLIK McKenna Bein Jessica Bein

Kharga Asla Sukkar X Beckie Scottsdale AZ 85310
2 2456 BLITZ DDS Hayley Allen James Meyer

The Color of Fame X MLR Psydona Cave Creek AZ 85331
3 2466 FLAMING DESYRE Amanda Klingler Rusty Cook

Wild Flame X Ecija Albq NM 87105

502 Hunter Pleasure Walk/Trot JTR 10 & Under 3 Shown
1 2521 JS SERINAH + / Quinn Eisenfeld Quinn Eisenfeld

CW Bravado X Ambaretta Scottsdale AZ 85250
2 2456 BLITZ DDS Hayley Allen James Meyer

The Color of Fame X MLR Psydona Cave Creek AZ 85331
3 2466 FLAMING DESYRE Amanda Klingler Rusty Cook

Wild Flame X Ecija Albq NM 87105

503 ACC Arabian English Pleasure Championship 1 Shown
1 2533 PA ELUSIVE Elizabeth Self Elizabeth Self

EMANDOR X PA SCREEN PLAY Scottsdale AZ 85266

504 ACC Arabian Western Pleasure Championship AAOTR 3 Shown
1 2490 MAGNUM CUM LAUDE Kimberly Kay Howard Kimberly Kay Howard

Magnum Psyche X Baskvienaa Scottsdale AZ 85260
2 2423 NICOLETTE BPA Cynthia Border Cynthia Border

Odyssey SC X Psyches Fantasy Mesa AZ 85213
3 2489 AZA FORCE Mardi Pauling Mardi Pauling

FAME VF B X ARABAY AZALEEN B Gold Canyon AZ 85118

505 ACC HA/AA Western Pleasure Championship 3 Shown
1 2513 SW One More Time Rene Ramirez Arturo Ramirez

Supremacy's High Time x May Elation Phoenix AZ 
2 2542 MUSK BE MY WAY Rhonda Karsten Renee Mercer

Lena Naskiia X Passionell Belton TX 76513
3 2522 Queen of Hearts LA Devin Galloway Devin Galloway

Ole Patche Rock X Hearts Desyre Scottsdale AZ 85258

506 ACC Arabian Western Pleasure AATR Select Rider Championship 2 Shown
1 2423 NICOLETTE BPA Cynthia Border Cynthia Border

Odyssey SC X Psyches Fantasy Mesa AZ 85213
2 2490 MAGNUM CUM LAUDE Kimberly Kay Howard Kimberly Kay Howard

Magnum Psyche X Baskvienaa Scottsdale AZ 85260

507 Arabian Country English Pleasure JTR 18 & Under 2 Shown
1 2478 REACHING FOR THE STARS ER Breanna Cisneros Breanna Cisneros

AA Apollo Bey X Giovanna ER Grand Terrace CA 92313
2 2412 Berry Berry Wise Brittany Dossi Brittany Dossi

Hucklebey Berry +/ X Lot of Wisdom Glendale AZ 85308
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508 Arabian Hunter Pleasure JOTR 13 & Under 4 Shown
1 2447 MARQUISE DE MARWAN Erin Riley Erin Riley

MARWAN AL SHAQAB X TAF PRITZA Scottsdale AZ 85258
2 2524 Tamar Desert Wind+ Kacia Kapelke Kacia Kapelke

Ptron X Evening Fire KA Mesa AZ 85207
3 2452 Nadir IBN Marwan Emma Hiland Emma Hiland

Marwan Al Shaqab X WH SO Rare Scottsdale AZ 
4 2415 MI Shaahrona Destiny Rupple Destiny Rupple

TR Friskmi X Sihrtain Magic Phx AZ 85027

509 Arabian Hunter Pleasure JOTR 14 - 18 4 Shown
1 2534 JUSTA HOOT +/ Bailey Mirmelli Bailey Mirmelli

Justafire DGL X FSR Barbara Scottsdale AZ 85260
2 2464 H A MYSTIC HEIR +/ Audrey Beauchene Anne Gibson

Phantoms Heir X DYN Amber Myst Tijeras NM 87059
3 2516 Masaaki Issabella Marino Joni Marino

TC Miyake X WC Shes Undeniable Scottsdale AZ 85259
4 2416 TR Friskmi Kaitlyn Ruonavaara Wendy Ruonavaara

Mishaah X Friska BRSB Desert Hills AZ 85086

510 HA/AA English Show Hack ATR 6 Shown
1 2528 AFIRE OF ROSES MB Phil Flemming Lori Luck

BASKE AFIRE X TO A WILD ROSE Scottsdale AZ 85259
2 2530 JEZABEL PE Taylor McAdams Dean Wikel

Armani FC X Pauletta B Berlin Heights OH 44814
3 2532 GHORGIA PEACH VVF Bailey Bostwick Bailey Bostwick

Mr Gazi X Pearl Scottsdale AZ 85331
4 2535 PARIS HILTON PE Amanda Burns Amanda Burns

MHR Nobility X Pauletta B Scottsdale AZ 85266
5 2505 YOU GLOW GIRL Kaylee Atkinson Auriel Overall

Justafire DGL X Ring of Fire BM Tucson AZ 85743
6 2504 MR SAXOBEAT Christi Mattson Christi Mattson

Harlem Superior X Callysta Tucson AZ 85704

511 ACC HA/AA Country English Pleasure Championship 1 Shown
1 2546 AR EL HABANERO Codey Newcomb John Arnold

Habanero's Golden Gem X AR Sereneeta Dewey AZ 86327

512 ACC Arabian Western Pleasure Championship AATR 1 Shown
1 2496 TITUS BPA Ashley Szczepaniec Ashley Szczepaniec

Meridien ATL X LC Mon Amie Gilbert AZ 85295

513 Arabian Country English Pleasure Open 5 Shown
1 2434 N TRIGUE BMA Gail Lundquist Gail Lundquist

Triften +/ X Flair WB Cave Creek AZ 85331
2 2512 DA Bombay Safire Rene Ramirez Erin Bakkila

Triften +/ x FM Tanzanite Phoenix AZ 85058
3 2501 SW ADULTRESS John Elliott Kylee Johnson

ADONIIS X SLR ULTRESS Cave Creek AZ 85331
4 2412 Berry Berry Wise Brittany Dossi Brittany Dossi

Hucklebey Berry +/ X Lot of Wisdom Glendale AZ 85308
5 2480 KYSS SMA Rhonda Karsten Tami Dubois

Baske Afire X HH Zodiahana Highland CA 92346
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514 ACC Arabian Western Pleasure Champioship JOTR 18 & Under 2 Shown
1 2414 Khollin J Sabrina Barclay Sabrina Barclay

Kadraj NA +++/ X Jer-Enaja Cave Creek AZ 85331US
2 2472 SSI SSI RIDER DDA Ceirra Griffith Ceirra Griffith

Phx AZ 85086

515 ACC Arabian Western Pleasure Championship Junior Horse 1 Shown
1 2422 RIO DE MARCHEDES KRS Rod Owens Rod Owens

Rhr Marcedes X Magnums Jullyette Queen Creek AZ 85142

516 Saddle Seat Equitation Walk/Trot JTR 10 & Under 1 Shown
1 2529 REST ASSURED +// Taylor Griego Tammie Coe

AA Apollo Bey X Summer Flame Scottsdale AZ 85266

517 Saddle Seat Equitation JTR 18 & Under 4 Shown
1 2530 JEZABEL PE Taylor McAdams Dean Wikel

Armani FC X Pauletta B Berlin Heights OH 44814
2 2531 BLACKJACK LOA+// Amanda Burns Nchakha Moloi

Krewe + X Billie Valentine Scottsdale AZ 85266
3 2532 GHORGIA PEACH VVF Bailey Bostwick Bailey Bostwick

Mr Gazi X Pearl Scottsdale AZ 85331
4 2505 YOU GLOW GIRL Kaylee Atkinson Auriel Overall

Justafire DGL X Ring of Fire BM Tucson AZ 85743

518 AHA Saddle Seat Medal 18 & Under 3 Shown
1 2531 BLACKJACK LOA+// Amanda Burns Nchakha Moloi

Krewe + X Billie Valentine Scottsdale AZ 85266
2 2505 YOU GLOW GIRL Kaylee Atkinson Auriel Overall

Justafire DGL X Ring of Fire BM Tucson AZ 85743
3 2530 JEZABEL PE Taylor McAdams Dean Wikel

Armani FC X Pauletta B Berlin Heights OH 44814

519 Arabian & HA/AA Freestyle Liberty 1 Shown
1 2540 AL-MARAH BRIGHT STAR Carol Rhodes  

AM Good Oldboy X AM Precious Dream Tucson AZ 85749

520 Egg and Spoon
No Entries   

  

521 Western Horsemanship JTR 18 & Under 2 Shown
1 2522 Queen of Hearts LA Dannelle Galloway Devin Galloway

Ole Patche Rock X Hearts Desyre Scottsdale AZ 85258
2 2462 ALLEXXUS Chance Harvey Mariah Wilson

EXXPECTATION + X ASIEEL ADHA Albuquerque NM 87105
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522 AHA Western Horsemanship Medal JTR 18 & Under 1 Shown
1 2522 Queen of Hearts LA Dannelle Galloway Devin Galloway

Ole Patche Rock X Hearts Desyre Scottsdale AZ 85258

523 Reining Seat Equitation Walk/Trot JTR 10 & Under 1 Shown
1 2521 JS SERINAH + / Quinn Eisenfeld Quinn Eisenfeld

CW Bravado X Ambaretta Scottsdale AZ 85250

524 ACC Arabian Country English Pleasure Championship AATR 5 Shown
1 2434 N TRIGUE BMA Gail Lundquist Gail Lundquist

Triften +/ X Flair WB Cave Creek AZ 85331
2 2527 GRANOBLE D Mary Lou Jones Mary Lou Jones

Chandler AZ 85224
3 2477 JMA THREE BELLES Renee Mercer Renee Mercer

Afires Heir X Bint Barbary Belton TX 76513
4 2480 KYSS SMA Tami Dubois Tami Dubois

Baske Afire X HH Zodiahana Highland CA 92346
5 2453 AJ IRISH Tiffany OMeara Linda Leslie

Buckingham Bey V X Fair Damsel Cave Creek AZ 85331

525 ACC Arabian English Pleasure ATR Championship 1 Shown
1 2533 PA ELUSIVE Elizabeth Self Elizabeth Self

EMANDOR X PA SCREEN PLAY Scottsdale AZ 85266

526 ACC HA/AA Country English Pleasure Junior Horse Championship 1 Shown
1 2514 MA VICTORYS VISION Rene Ramirez Christian Newcomb

Afires Vision +/ X AH Victorian Lace Phx AZ 85050

527 ACC HA/AA English Pleasure Championship ATR 1 Shown
1 2517 BLACK ICE WP Issabella Marino Joni Marino

J Krewe X Manhattan's Sixpence Starr Scottsdale AZ 85259

528 Arabian Western Pleasure JTR 13 & Under 2 Shown
1 2414 Khollin J Sabrina Barclay Sabrina Barclay

Kadraj NA +++/ X Jer-Enaja Cave Creek AZ 85331US
2 2462 ALLEXXUS Chance Harvey Mariah Wilson

EXXPECTATION + X ASIEEL ADHA Albuquerque NM 87105

529 ACC Arabian Country English Pleasure Championship JTR 18 & Under 2 Shown
1 2478 REACHING FOR THE STARS ER Breanna Cisneros Breanna Cisneros

AA Apollo Bey X Giovanna ER Grand Terrace CA 92313
2 2412 Berry Berry Wise Brittany Dossi Brittany Dossi

Hucklebey Berry +/ X Lot of Wisdom Glendale AZ 85308

530 ACC HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Championship AATR 1 Shown
1 2479 EC SUMMER VALENTINE Deana Cascante Deana Cascante

Hearrts on Fire +// X EC Summer Splash Redlands CA 92374
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531 ACC Arabian Country English Pleasure Championship 5 Shown
1 2434 N TRIGUE BMA Gail Lundquist Gail Lundquist

Triften +/ X Flair WB Cave Creek AZ 85331
2 2512 DA Bombay Safire Rene Ramirez Erin Bakkila

Triften +/ x FM Tanzanite Phoenix AZ 85058
3 2480 KYSS SMA Rhonda Karsten Tami Dubois

Baske Afire X HH Zodiahana Highland CA 92346
4 2501 SW ADULTRESS John Elliott Kylee Johnson

ADONIIS X SLR ULTRESS Cave Creek AZ 85331
5 2412 Berry Berry Wise Brittany Dossi Brittany Dossi

Hucklebey Berry +/ X Lot of Wisdom Glendale AZ 85308

532 Arabian Western Pleasure JTR 14 - 18 2 Shown
1 2472 SSI SSI RIDER DDA Ceirra Griffith Ceirra Griffith

Phx AZ 85086

533 ACC Arabian Hunter Pleasure Championship JTR 14 & Over 12 Shown
1 2491 JAY ZEE PA Taylor Lincoln Greg Van Wyk

Enzo X Destinies Child Red Deer AB T4N0T2
2 2550 Kyrie Eleison FF+ Molly Madden Marsha Thomas

Revelry X Cataloniya Hereford AZ 85615
3 2516 Masaaki Issabella Marino Joni Marino

TC Miyake X WC Shes Undeniable Scottsdale AZ 85259
4 2416 TR Friskmi Kaitlyn Ruonavaara Wendy Ruonavaara

Mishaah X Friska BRSB Desert Hills AZ 85086
5 2523 Windborne Bravada+// Kiera Gibbsons Juliet Jackson

Alada Saskin X Bagics Lil Audrey Scottsdale AZ 85254
6 2534 JUSTA HOOT +/ Bailey Mirmelli Bailey Mirmelli

Justafire DGL X FSR Barbara Scottsdale AZ 85260
7 2464 H A MYSTIC HEIR +/ Audrey Beauchene Anne Gibson

Phantoms Heir X DYN Amber Myst Tijeras NM 87059
8 2421 RA I KHARUMBA + Taylor Woods Sandra Owens

KHADRAJ NA+++/ X GALA TRICIA Queen Creek AZ 85142

534 ACC Arabian Country English Pleasure Junior Horse Championship 2 Shown
1 2537 MAG WHEELS Dede Bisch Sherry Foster

VCP MAGNIFIRE X AA-BALAJS Scottsdale AZ 85087
2 2515 BAZINGA Rene Ramirez Rene Ramirez

Baske Afire X Tori Rain Phoenix AZ 85086

535 ACC Hunter Pleasure Walk/Trot Championship JTR 10 & Under 2 Shown
1 2466 FLAMING DESYRE Amanda Klingler Rusty Cook

Wild Flame X Ecija Albq NM 87105
2 2456 BLITZ DDS Hayley Allen James Meyer

The Color of Fame X MLR Psydona Cave Creek AZ 85331
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536 ACC Arabian Western Pleasure Championship 2 Shown
1 2424 ISABELLA SW Rod Owens William Curtis

Odyssey SC X DSM Just Breathe Chandler AZ 85248
2 2471 Rakkas UB Jessica Bein Gloria Briggs

Ryad El Jamaal X *NV Gypsy Cave Creek AZ 85331
3 2545 ARISTORCRA C Rene Ramirez Arturo Ramirez

Marwan Al Magnifficoo Phoenix AZ 
4 2490 MAGNUM CUM LAUDE Jessica Schaeffler Kimberly Kay Howard

Magnum Psyche X Baskvienaa Scottsdale AZ 85260

537 Lead Line Equitation Riders 2 to 7 Years of Age 1 Shown
1 2476 JLM FARRAOH Audrey Bush Joy L Reed

Farrada X Crimson Confetti Phoenix AZ 85024

538 ACC Arabian Western Pleasure Championship JTR 18 & Under 2 Shown
1 2414 Khollin J Sabrina Barclay Sabrina Barclay

Kadraj NA +++/ X Jer-Enaja Cave Creek AZ 85331US
2 2462 ALLEXXUS Chance Harvey Mariah Wilson

EXXPECTATION + X ASIEEL ADHA Albuquerque NM 87105

539 ACC Country English Pleasure Walk/Trot JTR 10 & Under Championship 1 Shown
1 2529 REST ASSURED +// Taylor Griego Tammie Coe

AA Apollo Bey X Summer Flame Scottsdale AZ 85266

540 ACC HA/AA Western Pleasure Championship JTR 14 - 18 1 Shown
1 2536 TCR DUN IT AWESUM Amanda Burns Sherry Foster

Shiner Dun It X Tr Sumerbrez Scottsdale AZ 85087

541 ACC Arabian Hunter Pleasure Championship 2 Shown
1 2433 LA VITA DOLCE Gail Lundquist Gail Lundquist

SFA Windfall X Mattafoxx Cave Creek AZ 85331
2 2468 HS PSYTATION STATION Mariah Wilson Mariah Wilson

Psytation EA +/ X HR Bellena Albuquerque NM 87105

542 ACC HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Championship JTR 18 & Under 6 Shown
1 2507 Yes Sire EEE Bob ++++// Molly Madden Molly Madden

O Key Dough Key X SX Celisse Tucson AZ 85718
2 2425 SR Lord of The Ring Kaityln Taylor Kaityln Taylor

SR Ultimate X Queen of The Ring Mesa AZ 85207
3 2503 HARLEM VALENTINE Avery Reed Brittany Yehling

Harlem Globetrotter X RA Luana Cave Creek AZ 85331
4 2555 TL FANTASTIK Merrick Miller Linda Leslie

Fabricius X VP Caravelle Cave Creek AZ 85331
5 2479 EC SUMMER VALENTINE Breanna Cisneros Deana Cascante

Hearrts on Fire +// X EC Summer Splash Redlands CA 92374
6 2448 TU INTENSSE Alissa Walsh Elizabeth Stairs

Bouwe X MC Noormaali Scottsdale AZ 85255
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543 ACC Arabian Hunter Pleasure Championship AATR 1 Shown
1 2526 CZSPARTAN MLR Candice Moses Fernanda Bernaldo

Amurath Czhivago X Psyches Desire Scottsdale AZ 85255

544 ACC HA/AA Country English Pleasure Championsip AATR 2 Shown
1 2528 AFIRE OF ROSES MB Phil Flemming Lori Luck

BASKE AFIRE X TO A WILD ROSE Scottsdale AZ 85259
2 2530 JEZABEL PE Lauren Reeves Dean Wikel

Armani FC X Pauletta B Berlin Heights OH 44814

545 ACC Arabian Hunter Pleasure Championship JOTR 14 - 18 4 Shown
1 2516 Masaaki Issabella Marino Joni Marino

TC Miyake X WC Shes Undeniable Scottsdale AZ 85259
2 2534 JUSTA HOOT +/ Bailey Mirmelli Bailey Mirmelli

Justafire DGL X FSR Barbara Scottsdale AZ 85260
3 2416 TR Friskmi Kaitlyn Ruonavaara Wendy Ruonavaara

Mishaah X Friska BRSB Desert Hills AZ 85086
4 2464 H A MYSTIC HEIR +/ Audrey Beauchene Anne Gibson

Phantoms Heir X DYN Amber Myst Tijeras NM 87059

546 ACC HA/AA Western Pleasure Select Championship AATR 1 Shown
1 2483 CA POCO VANCE Ashley Daniel Ashley Daniel

Poco Van Star Two X Queens Starir Arlington VA 22207

547 ACC HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Championship 3 Shown
1 2456 BLITZ DDS Linda Leslie James Meyer

The Color of Fame X MLR Psydona Cave Creek AZ 85331
2 2518 SOUTHERN WISKY AND BLING Stacey Grandon Lisa Kirkpatrick

Masters Irish Whiskey Scottsdale AZ 85255
3 2479 EC SUMMER VALENTINE Deana Cascante Deana Cascante

Hearrts on Fire +// X EC Summer Splash Redlands CA 92374

548 ACC HA/AA Country English Pleasure Championship JTR 18 & Under 4 Shown
1 2546 AR EL HABANERO Codey Newcomb John Arnold

Habanero's Golden Gem X AR Sereneeta Dewey AZ 86327
2 2530 JEZABEL PE Taylor McAdams Dean Wikel

Armani FC X Pauletta B Berlin Heights OH 44814
3 2505 YOU GLOW GIRL Kaylee Atkinson Auriel Overall

Justafire DGL X Ring of Fire BM Tucson AZ 85743
4 2532 GHORGIA PEACH VVF Bailey Bostwick Bailey Bostwick

Mr Gazi X Pearl Scottsdale AZ 85331

549 ACC Western Pleasure Walk/Trot Championship JTR 10 & Under 3 Shown
1 2521 JS SERINAH + / Quinn Eisenfeld Quinn Eisenfeld

CW Bravado X Ambaretta Scottsdale AZ 85250
2 2547 SFA Cinco De Mayo Rene Jr Ramirez Miller Betty

SFA Windfall X Creme Brulais Scottsdale AZ 85254
3 2462 ALLEXXUS Elise Klingler Mariah Wilson

EXXPECTATION + X ASIEEL ADHA Albuquerque NM 87105
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550 ACC HA/AA English Pleasure Championship 2 Shown
1 2427 FRIDAY NITE LIGHTS Rod Owens Peyton Brown

CA Para Dice Nite X Beaukay Bey Gilbert AZ 85295
2 2504 MR SAXOBEAT Scott Scheyli Christi Mattson

Harlem Superior X Callysta Tucson AZ 85704

551 ACC Arabian Hunter Pleasure Championship JOTR 13 & Under 3 Shown
1 2447 MARQUISE DE MARWAN Erin Riley Erin Riley

MARWAN AL SHAQAB X TAF PRITZA Scottsdale AZ 85258
2 2452 Nadir IBN Marwan Emma Hiland Emma Hiland

Marwan Al Shaqab X WH SO Rare Scottsdale AZ 
3 2524 Tamar Desert Wind+ Kacia Kapelke Kacia Kapelke

Ptron X Evening Fire KA Mesa AZ 85207

552 ACC HA/AA Western Pleasure Championship AATR 3 Shown
1 2547 SFA Cinco De Mayo Gail Lundquist Miller Betty

SFA Windfall X Creme Brulais Scottsdale AZ 85254
2 2459 VDS Jafaar Pamela Remus Pamela Remus

MJG Piqueno Scotch X GAA Senorita Scottsdale AZ 8254
3 2542 MUSK BE MY WAY Renee Mercer Renee Mercer

Lena Naskiia X Passionell Belton TX 76513

553 ACC Arabian Hunter Pleasure Championship Junior Horse
No Entries   

  

554 ACC HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Select Rider Championship AATR 1 Shown
1 2454 TL ICE ANGEL Tiffany OMeara Tiffany OMeara

Color of Money X Stars Lockett Scottsdale AZ 85259

555 Arabian Mounted Native Costume Open 11 Shown
1 2478 REACHING FOR THE STARS ER Breanna Cisneros Breanna Cisneros

AA Apollo Bey X Giovanna ER Grand Terrace CA 92313

556 ACC Arabian Hunter Pleasure Championship AAOTR 2 Shown
1 2433 LA VITA DOLCE Gail Lundquist Gail Lundquist

SFA Windfall X Mattafoxx Cave Creek AZ 85331
2 2410 SSHAQ Debbie Canaday Debbie Canaday

Sshameless X D E  Naztravia Juneau AK 99801

557 ACC HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Junior Horse Championship 1 Shown
1 2536 TCR DUN IT AWESUM Dede Bisch Sherry Foster

Shiner Dun It X Tr Sumerbrez Scottsdale AZ 85087

558 Arabian Country English Pleasure Championship AOTR 2 Shown
1 2527 GRANOBLE D Mary Lou Jones Mary Lou Jones

Chandler AZ 85224
2 2548 Dana Jamaica Kathy D Allen Kathy D Allen

Baywatch V ++ X Pohara Padrona Phoenix AZ 85086
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559 Saddle Seat Equitation AATR 1 Shown
1 2530 JEZABEL PE Taylor McAdams Dean Wikel

Armani FC X Pauletta B Berlin Heights OH 44814

560 HA/AA Show Hack Championship Open 4 Shown
1 2543 Dede Bisch Sara Sherman Glaser

Scottsdale AZ 85266
2 2528 AFIRE OF ROSES MB Phil Flemming Lori Luck

BASKE AFIRE X TO A WILD ROSE Scottsdale AZ 85259
3 2532 GHORGIA PEACH VVF Bailey Bostwick Bailey Bostwick

Mr Gazi X Pearl Scottsdale AZ 85331
4 2535 PARIS HILTON PE Amanda Burns Amanda Burns

MHR Nobility X Pauletta B Scottsdale AZ 85266

561 Western Equitation  Championship Walk/Trot 10 & Under 2 Shown
1 2547 SFA Cinco De Mayo Rene Jr Ramirez Miller Betty

SFA Windfall X Creme Brulais Scottsdale AZ 85254
2 2462 ALLEXXUS Elise Klingler Mariah Wilson

EXXPECTATION + X ASIEEL ADHA Albuquerque NM 87105

562 ACC Arabian Hunter Pleasure Championship JTR 13 & Under 8 Shown
1 2526 CZSPARTAN MLR Vanessa Pedregon Fernanda Bernaldo

Amurath Czhivago X Psyches Desire Scottsdale AZ 85255
2 2525 Mc Kalling Khard Emma Koralsky Shelly Lee

Adoniis X Mc Khardia Scottsdale AZ 85254
3 2465 MEISTERS TRIBUTE +// Chance Harvey Mariah Wilson

Meistermind X Muscats Escapade Albuquerque NM 87105
4 2452 Nadir IBN Marwan Emma Hiland Emma Hiland

Marwan Al Shaqab X WH SO Rare Scottsdale AZ 
5 2467 NO DOUBT Emily Maxfield Mariah Wilson

Afire Bey V X Summer Flame Albuquerque NM 87105
6 2458 Winning Steps Georgina Ramirez Pamela Remus

Europejczyk X Coraza Scottsdale AZ 8254
7 2447 MARQUISE DE MARWAN Erin Riley Erin Riley

MARWAN AL SHAQAB X TAF PRITZA Scottsdale AZ 85258
8 2524 Tamar Desert Wind+ Kacia Kapelke Kacia Kapelke

Ptron X Evening Fire KA Mesa AZ 85207


